WGS Series • WGS06
1
WGS06 Linear Rails with 43000 Series Hybrid Motor
*Also available with 57000 Series Hybrid Motor (info available starting on page 5)
The Motorized WGS Linear Slide utilizes a screw-driven carriage that offers reliable, continuous
linear speed while maintaining accurate positioning. The length and speed of the WGS is not limited
by critical screw speed, allowing high RPM, linear speed and long stroke lengths. The WGS slide

(not available for Size 23 motor)
Motorized
  Identifying the WGS06 Part Number Codes when Ordering
WG S 06 K G 0100 XXX
Prefix                                                  Frame Style Frame Size Load* Lubrication Drive / Mounting Nominal Thread
Lead Code
Unique Identifier
WG = Wide
Guide Screw
S = Standard 06 = 35 lbs (156 N)
(Maximum static load)
K = TFE Kerkote® M = Motorized
G = Motorized + IDEA™
integrated programmable
drive – USB communi-
cations
J = Motorized + IDEA™
integrated programmable
drive – RS485
communications
0100 = .100-in (2.54)
0200 = .200-in (5.08)
0500 = .500-in (12.70)
1000 = 1.000-in (25.4)
– M43 = 43000 Series-
Size 17 Motor
– G43 = 43000 Series
Size 17 Motor with
IDEA Drive
– M57 = 57000 Series-
Size 23 Motor
– or a proprietary suffix
assigned to a specific
customer application.
The identifier can apply
to either a standard or
custom part.
NOTE: Dashes must be included in Part Number (–) as shown above. For assistance call our Engineering Team at 603 213 6290.
Carriage holes available in Metric sizes
M3, M4, M5, M6
WGS06 with 43000 Series Size 17
hybrid linear stepper motor
WGS Series • WGS06 Motorized • Size 17 43000 Series • Dimensional Drawings
2
  WGS06 Linear Slide with 43000 Series Size 17 Linear Actuator
Recommended for horizontal loads up to 35 lbs (156 N)
...with IDEA™ Drive
Dimensions = (inches) mm
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N P1 P2 P3 Q R S T U
(mm) (42.2) (33.8) (47.75) (24.9) (27.9) (63.5) (11.2) (9.7) (6.4) (50.8) (25.4) (19.1) (38.1) (25.4) (3.81) (6.60) (6.50) (53.95) (41.25) (50.8) (23.3) (2.3)
inch 1.660
MAX.
1.330
MAX.
1.880
MAX. 0.98 1.1 2.50 0.44 0.38 0.250 2.00 1.000 0.75 1.50 1.000 0.150 0.260 0.256 2.124 1.624 2.00 0.92 0.090
* Metric threads also available for carriage.
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N P1 P2 P3 Q R S T U V
(mm) (58.0) (63.72) (77.67) (24.9) (27.9) (63.5) (11.2) (9.7) (6.4) (50.8) (25.4) (19.1) (38.1) (25.4) (3.81) (6.60) (6.50) (53.95) (41.25) (50.8) (23.3) (2.3) (42.0)
inch 2.283